1
PJF2
091621
www.nationalled.com | 832-740-7983 | sales@nationalled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.nationalled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Warranty
• Backed by National LED’s industry-leading
Ten-Year Warranty.

 i
n
.
8
6
m
m
PJF2
091621
PJF2
LED Linear Strip
www.nationalled.com | 832-740-7983 | sales@nationalled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.nationalled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Performance Data
Model System Level Power Delivered Lumens Efficacy CCT L70 Calculate Life L85 Calculate Life
PJF2-1-2-UNVL-15-35-X 15W 2,175 145 LPW 3500K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
PJF2-1-2-UNVL-15-40-X 15W 2,250 150 LPW 4000K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
PJF2-1-2-UNVL-15-50-X 15W 2,250 150 LPW 5000K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
PJF2-1-4-UNVL-35-35-X 35W 4,900 140 LPW 3500K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
PJF2-1-4-UNVL-35-40-X 35W 5,075 145 LPW 4000K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
PJF2-1-4-UNVL-35-50-X 35W 5,075 145 LPW 5000K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
PJF2-1-4-UNVL-46-35-X 46W 6,348 138 LPW 3500K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
PJF2-1-4-UNVL-46-40-X 46W 6,440 140 LPW 4000K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
PJF2-1-4-UNVL-46-50-X 46W 6,440 140 LPW 5000K 161,000 Hours 75,000 Hours
Model Number PJF2-1-4-UNVL-35-XX-X
Issue Date 03/12/2020
IESNA LM-63-2002
Lamp LED